
Date 

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110034 

17.07.23 

18.07.23 

19.07.23 

20.07.23 

21.07.23 

24.07.23 

25.07.23 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

DATE SHEET FOR UNIT TEST-1 

Day 

Thanks & Regards 

Ms Meenu Goswami 

(Principal) 

Monday 

CLASS -XI (2023-24) 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

PHYSICS/ ACCOUNTANCY/ POL.SCIENCE/ 

Subject 

It will be conducted during Zero to 2nd period. 

Regular classes will be held after the exam. 

ENGLISH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE/ GEOGRAPHY/ 
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 

BIOLOGY/ECONOMICS/ HOME SCIENCE/ 

Kindly refer to the School Website for the syllabus. 

PAINTING 

PSYCHOLOGY/ PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

The exam will be of 25 marks and the duration will be 1 hour. 

HISTORY 

CHEMISTRY/ BUSINESS STUDIES 

MATHS 
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