

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110034 DATE SHEET FOR UNIT TEST-1

CLASS -XI (2023-24)

Date	Day	Subject
17.07.23	Monday	ENGLISH
18.07.23	Tuesday	PHYSICS/ ACCOUNTANCY/ POL.SCIENCE/ PAINTING
19.07.23	Wednesday	COMPUTER SCIENCE/ GEOGRAPHY/ INFORMATICS PRACTICES
20.07.23	Thursday	BIOLOGY/ECONOMICS/ HOME SCIENCE/ HISTORY
21.07.23	Friday	PSYCHOLOGY/ PHYSICAL EDUCATION
24.07.23	Monday	MATHS
25.07.23	Tuesday	CHEMISTRY/ BUSINESS STUDIES

INSTRUCTIONS:

- The exam will be of 25 marks and the duration will be 1 hour.
- It will be conducted during Zero to 2nd period.
- Regular classes will be held after the exam.
- Kindly refer to the School Website for the syllabus.

Thanks & Regards

Ms Meenu Goswami

(Principal)